OVOF

LIGHTING

Job Name:

Comments:

RC5305/5+1-101: Six Light Chandelier Architectural

Bronze

Collection: Monroe
UPC #:014817369182

Finish: Architectural Bronze (101)

Shipping Information:

Dimensions:

Diameter:
Height:

Weight: 32.58 Ibs.

Bulbs:

6 - Medium A-19 60w max 120v - Not included

Material List:

Safety Listing:

UL Listed for Dry Locations
cUL Listed for Dry Locations

22"
18"

Job Type:

Quantity:

Wire: 72"

Chain: 36"
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Connection: Mounted To Box

Package Type Product #

Quantity

UPC

Length

Width

Height

Cube

Weight

UPS Ship

Individual RC5305/5+1-101

1

014817369182

21

10

19

2.309

10.8

Yes

http://www.roycelighting.com/23253/FS-RC530551101.HTML?AltImage=&rotate=0&rotate90=0
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