Job Name:

Comments:

Job Type:

Quantity:

RC5305/5+1-101: Six Light Chandelier Architectural Bronze



Dimensions:

Diameter:	22"	Wire: 72"
Height:	18"	Chain: 36"
Weight: 32.58 lbs.		Connection: Mounted To Box

Bulbs:

6 - Medium A-19 60w max 120v - Not included

Material List:

Safety Listing:

UL Listed for Dry Locations cUL Listed for Dry Locations

Collection: Monroe

UPC #:014817369182

Finish: Architectural Bronze (101)

Shipping Information:

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	UPS Ship
Individual	RC5305/5+1-101	1	014817369182	21	10	19	2.309	10.8	Yes